SGM2035C
500mA, Low Dropout,
Low Power, RF Linear Regulator
MAY 2023 – REV. B. 1
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2035C is a low power and low dropout

MAY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2035C-1.8 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-1.8YTDI6G/TR 09G
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-2.8 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-2.8YTDI6G/TR 09S
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.0 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-3.0YTDI6G/TR 09T
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.3 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-3.3YTDI6G/TR SHA
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-ADJ TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-ADJYTDI6G/TR 09U
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-1.8 UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-1.8YUDN6G/TR 00X Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-2.8 UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-2.8YUDN6G/TR S0X Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.0 UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-3.0YUDN6G/TR TEX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-3.3 UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-3.3YUDN6G/TR HBX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2035C-ADJ UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2035C-ADJYUDN6G/TR M7X Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, X = Date Code.
TDFN-2×2-6L UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6L
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial NumberY Y Y
XX X X
Date Code - Year
Serial Number
YY X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
500mA, Low Dropout,
SGM2035C Low Power, RF Linear Regulator
 3
MAY 2023 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS